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130 - 100m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:30 pm Wind: +0.9 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 174 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA 10.58
SABAH
2 22 REEVE KUA MAN HONG SMK SERI SENTOSA 10.65
3 172 CARLSON CAMILUS SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA 4 4 67
SABAH
4 90 ahmad sufie bin mohd faiesal MSN SELANGOR 10.72
MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN
5 479 MOHD. ARSHAD SUKMA JOHOR 10.77
6 525  SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PULAU PINANG 10.84
7 108 muhammad danysh ashraff bin MSN SELANGOR 10.85
herwan
8 421 MUHAMMAD RUZKI ALIMI BIN MOHD WIJUARA 10.99

ZAHIZAL
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

Bib

174

22

172

90

479

525

108

421

100m Lelaki

Name

DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN
REEVE KUA MAN HONG

CARLSON CAMILUS

ahmad sufie bin mohd faiesal

MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD. ARSHAD
SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN

muhammad danysh ashraff bin herwan

MUHAMMAD RUZKI ALIMI BIN MOHD ZAHIZAL
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Team

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

MSN SELANGOR
SUKMA JOHOR
PULAU PINANG
MSN SELANGOR

WIJUARA

Result

10.58

10.65

10.67

10.72

10.77

10.84

10.85

10.99

Remark
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